Data sheet 3RF2170-1AA04
Semiconductor relay, 1-phase 3RF2 Overall width 22.5 mm, 70 A 48-460 V
/ 24 V DC screw terminal
product brand name SIRIUS
product designation solid-state relay
design of the product single-phase
product type designation 3RF21
manufacturer's article number
● _1 of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2900-3PA88
● _2 of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2990-0HA16
● _3 of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2900-0EA18
● _4 of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2990-0GA16
● _5 of the accessories that can be ordered 3RF2920-0FA08
product designation
● _1 of the accessories that can be ordered terminal cover
● _2 of the accessories that can be ordered power regulator
● _3 of the accessories that can be ordered converter